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Section A. Protective Clothing and Equipment Policy

Overview This Section describes required equipment, minimum cold-weather equipment 
tables, ready service locker, and government property and personal issue 
documentation.  

A.1. Required The following tables reflect the minimum required equipment for boat crews 
Minimum Cold- and scheduled mission personnel.  Additional protection may be worn at the 
Weather boat crew individual’s discretion.  Use either table as follows: 
Equipment 

(01) Draw a horizontal line across the table that is equal to the water Tables 
temperature for the mission. 

(02) Draw a vertical line up the table that is equal to the air temperature 
for the mission. 

(03) Don the equipment identified in the shaded area where the lines 
intersect.

 

 

Work Uniform and Type III PFD 

40 50 70 60 80 
30 

60 

80 

40 

50 

70 

Water 

Temperature 

Degrees F 

Air Temperature Degrees F 

Dry Suit with 
Layer I and II 

undergarments, 
Type III PFD, 
and Neoprene 

Hood 

Anti-Exposure Coveralls 

Table 2-2 
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 Units without Anti-Exposure Coveralls: 
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Table 2-3
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